SHERINI

# CC4/III19017304/R1ga3

IDAC:

Surveyor:

RASUL

DOI: ASSIGNMENT

Date / Time: 01.10.19

Registered in Merimen:

01.10.19

	Insured Vehicle No.	SHA 4822		Claim No. :	110011	- (~
$\mathbf{A}$	Name of Insured	COMFORT TR	ANSPORTATION PTE LTD	Policy No. :	MCOM	0015
	Insured Tel No.	1:	HP:	Make / Model ;	HYUNDA	AI IONIQ HYBRID
	Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A : 26/09/2019 18:30	Place of Accident:	STEVENS	S RD AND DRAYCOTT PAR
	Is driver the owner?	( YES /(NO)	Nature of Accident ;			
	If NO, Driver Name / / Driver Tel No. :		()	OI GIA REPORT	YES) NO ; TI	GIA REPORTE YES/NO Final? Yes/No
	SLG 5160J				_	<b>-</b>
A	INSRS: WSP: HIN LUNG Tel: WORKSHOP	H H	· •	INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:

RMKS:	RMK	(S)	RMKS:	RMKS:	
Date/Time					Marine Comment
	SLG 5160J - NBA/C	TI19000258/Y; DOA: 04.01,			ATE/PIC
	SHA 4822T NBA/C	TI19017026/Y; DOA : 26.09.	7.64	porting fir (1st):	
		118001614/Apb3q2; DOA: 11	1000000	porting ltr (2nd):	
		117024674/K1qbn2; DOA: 2		porting fir (Final): tion fir (if non-pickup):	
	- C5/GA	11/0246/4/K (qbnz, DOA. 2	Z.1Z.17 Solition	non as to non-package.	
				II ltr to Ol:	
2310	On Column Son -	WILL APPROVAL CAPPRO		entation Check List: Handle	r Typist
3/10	Perialing liabs	ALC TALL STATES OF LAND		tion ltr (if non-pickup)	7,7,000
153.0	THIS DOES ET M	RE VEDOVA.		II ltr to OI:	
17/4	7.04 Pages			ation To Act:	
1/0/17	- rending want	40 Chengine annoyang		Voucher:	7 =
39/13	5 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6		round fire mouth	pair Bill	7 1
- '. '	- STATE (OF COLO B	1640, The past is a cr			
-11	01	***		tal Invoice:	
9/1/2020	- File pass to	mic to close.	Towing		
- 3			LTA/G		
			Medical		
			PIR:	[2	
			Mandat	e/Reject Instruction:	
			LOD	2	
			Paymer	it Breakdown Form:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time:	Sent By:	Post-Re	pair Photos:	
			Others:	3	
INALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	Confin	m by: RASWA!-	
tepair Cost: 1/5	ss 1400 00 (	3 days) Reduction: \$1709	74 Tr	Email Cal	
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 76/17/19	Confirm with 25000 A	Email	Call	
inal Liability:		1 / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 90	If NO e	r B 28, Ass. Liu:	
Repair Cost: (WOTT)	ss 1498.00				
oss of Rental (LOR):	55 - (	days)			
oss of Use (LOU):	ss (50 00 is 50	x 7 days)		LAMBA WIZIN	57
oss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$	x days)		9/1/2020	11
OR only LOU onl	LOR + LOU	LOR + LOI [Tick only one]			JU
HA/LTA Search	55			_	
tedical:	SS		- I American	n status: Normal/Reject/Priva	ate Settle
hisbursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independent )		art Format:	
egal Cost	SS		3) Surv	ey fee: 4550	
otal:	ss 1548-00	Global Sum SS:	110		
INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	Email	Cal	
	11.110 - 41.11	Investore affine Transport	workshop-		
layee 1:	SS (640-00	Name 1: Tim Lung	MONEST COD-		
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS (B90-00	Name 2: Title Comp	MONESTOD-		

gran II		1836
P .	SSIGNMENT	
2.10. 2019	SL4 51603	1 2013 MAY
2.70. 10(1	Type (I.Car   M.Cycle / Bun / Van /	
OD TE NS ITERES I OD RES I EVA / INV. MV	Truck   Trailer or	
0.0 =11.4	Make 6.n.w 316]	I 1-6AT = 1598
	Calour BLACK	A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
Blk 1008 Bukit maraly Law 3 of 01-20	The state of the s	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Engitio	
moured:		307 720428
Foliay No.	Gen. Cond: Good / alp/ Poor / Bu	
Clared No.	Steering: Words / Jammed / Leak	
Sim Insured Extens	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leak	The state of the s
Clant's Records	Modi Nil / SiRin / STD A/Rim	
200 pm own wartry		28/45R18
	3-7	101000
Policy Concilion  Pensary The yell had commenced its N/S 0	R:	74 (MIC / OUTSI) AR LEIMI
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S Q repair at the time of inspection	BSIDUNIEXNOVAIGYIFSILU TOYOIYOKO or	ZA I MILLI ONI SU PIK I SUMI I
531		Maria
Ear of Market Value 57 K	R/Bal. 6	Real ( min
IDAC Acodemi Rport Consistent? : Yes of No	7	7
GIA / PR. Sesti. Consistent? : Yes of No	6	001 62/10/19
F-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-	D.O.A. 26/05/19	w Lund
Wy Sens 30 % 3 year Yes or No	Des. of Damades AP / Rear / 0	
CA L NEV L NEW L SATING		NS I N/S / U/C I ROOMSD OF
Sale: Ferson Contacted: Vehicle: IN 7		Body Structure affected due to collisio
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	The same in section in the control of the	Control of the Contro
	*	
L/S A1400/- (	(Red = 41709 / 55%)	
Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee
	(	Transportation
Add	Fee: Site Intri 18	13-1531
	Interview 15	) from
	1 900 L 240	

Blk 1008 Bukit Merah Lane 3 #01-20, S'pore 159722. Tel: 68583000 Fax: 64760075

Website: www.hinlung.com.sg \_\_\_\_\_\_

GST Regn. No: M2-0065859-X

Page: 1

Date: 30/09/2019

Your Ref:

Our Ref : 0672/09/19

: INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE P.LTD

64 CECIL STREET

#04/#05 IOB BUILDING SINGAPORE 049711

Attn

M/s

: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT REPAIR ON : SLG5160J - 316I 0

INSURED

: ZHANG YUYANYAN

DATE OF ACCIDENT

: 26/09/2019

YOUR INSURED VEH NO: SHA4822T

APPENDED BELOW ARE THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR & PARTS TO BE REPLACED: -

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			S\$	S\$		S\$
1 FRONT BUMPER SCA 2 BOTH FRONT GRILLE RH-SCA LLV. 3 FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIPS SCA 4 BUMPER CLIPS ALL 5 FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH ? 6 REINFORCEMENT ? 7 SPONGE	1 1 10 1 1	888888	1,040.00 128.00 98.00 3.50 70.00 378.00 45.00	1,040.00 128.00 98.00 35.00 70.00 378.00 45.00	64	
SUB-TOTAL *SPECIAL NETT					1	,794.00
8 FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING 30-	1	9	35.00	35.00	-	

### LABOUR CHARGES

- 1 REMOVE, REPAIR AND REPLACE PARTS FOR
- 1 THE EFFECTED AREAS.

1

- SPRAY PAINT ON THE EFFECTED AREAS
- WITH 2K PAINT.

3 CHECK WIRING AND PROPER FUNCTIONING

Nett Total Before GST

Yours faithfully,

(Workshop Manager)

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To mountey beforetalter spray patrilling
- a To display damaged part(s) during resurvey . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudoe" bross
- + No lingal modification(s) is allowed
- Displanentary benits) must be resurveyed an is explored to final approved from Instances Co.
- Actinoplicated by Repairer.

Rasul 900.00 250

Hp 90010068 300.00 250

3 days 80.00 X

48
62/10/19 @ 1400hs

Resury after regar

3,109.00

### > Back to OneMotoring

### Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID: Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.: Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value: Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

**Total Rebate Amount** 

The information contained herein is correct as at 30 Sep 2019

Singapore NRIC

193E

SLG5160J

Yes

30 Sep 2019

B.M.W.

316I 1.6 AT D/AB 4DR ABS HID

2013 A645J464N13B16A

WBA3A12030J720428

100.0 kW (134 bhp)

\$33,029.00

17 May 2013

17 May 2013

1

\$28,241.00

Yes

16 May 2023

\$18,356.00

16 May 2023

A - Car (1600cc & below)

57,500

10

\$62,497.00

\$22,663.00

\$41,019.00

OK

# LUNG WORKSHOP

Bik 1008 Bukit Merah Lane 3 #01-20, S'pore 159722. Tel: 68583000 Fax: 64760075

Website: www.hinlung.com.sg

GST Regn. No: M2-0065859-X

Page:

Date: 30/09/2019

Your Ref:

Our Ref : 0672/09/19

M/s

: INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE P.LTD

64 CECIL STREET

#04/#05 IOB BUILDING SINGAPORE 049711

Attn

: HOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT REPAIR ON : SLG5160J - 316I 0

: ZHANG YUYANYAN

DATE OF ACCIDENT

: 26/09/2019

YOUR INSURED VEH NO: SHA4822T

APPENDED BELOW ARE THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR & PARTS TO BE REPLACED: -

REPLACE	MENT OF PARTS		3\$	S\$	3\$
1 2 3 4 5 6	FRONT BUMPER SCA BOTH FRONT GRILLE RM-SCALLY -7, XACC FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIPS SCAL BUMPER CLIPS AND FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH 7, XACC REINFORCEMENT 7, XACC SPONGE 7, XACC	1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0	1,040.00 128.00 98.00 3.50 70.00 378.00 45.00	1,040.00 128.00 98.00 35.00 70.00 378.00 45.00	1301 5% 1235:15
8	SUB-TOTAL *SPECIAL NETT FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING 304/	1.0	35.00	35.00	1,794.00

#### LABOUR CHARGES

1 REMOVE, REPAIR AND REPLACE PARTS FOR THE EFFECTED AREAS.

SPRAY PAINT ON THE EFFECTED AREAS

WITH 2K PAINT.

3 CHECK WIRING AND PROPER FUNCTIONING

Nett Total Before GST

Yours faithfully,

(Workshop Manager)

Liox Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

To organize beforefather spray painting

To display damaged pent(s) during resurvey

. Force prices are subject to confinnation Third party survey is on a "Without Presiden" house.

to itispal modification(s) is allowed.

 Dispose verticity (terrois) insuel be resultivered and of embject to final approved from Intervance Co.

Activitation by Reprincip

3,109.00

200.00

1770.95

## Summer Lee (LKK Auto)

0304/9

From:

Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 1 October, 2019 10:26 AM

To:

hlungws; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

assignments@lkkauto.com

Subject:

RE: Re: SLG5160J / SHA4822T, DOA: 26/09/2019, TP Survey & Liability

Attachments:

SLG5161J\_26092019.pdf; MEMO.JPG; ESTIMATE.JPG

Dear Sir / Mdm.

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SLG5160J and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Sherini.

P. Ama

\*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

T. 3.33pm

Thank You.

V: OUT

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee

E.V



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: hlungws [mailto:hlungws@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: 01 October, 2019 9:48 AM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: assignments@lkkauto.com

Subject: RE: Re: SLG5160J / SHA4822T , DOA: 26/09/2019 , TP Survey & Liability

Hi Gabriel,

We have received a call from your colleague Summer we need to wait for LKK to inform for the survey.

Thanks & Regards,

Anna

Hin Lung Workshop

Tel: 6858 3000 Fax: 6476 0075

Address: Blk 1008 Bukit Merah Lane 3 #01-20 Singapore 159722

From: Motor Claim - III [mailto:motorclaim@iii.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 1 October 2019 9:22 AM To: hlungws <hlungws@singnet.com.sg> Cc: assignments@lkkauto.com

Subject: RE: Re: SLG5160J / SHA4822T , DOA: 26/09/2019 , TP Survey & Liability

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

### Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: hlungws [mailto:hlungws@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: 30 September, 2019 6:59 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: assignments@lkkauto.com

Subject: Re: SLG5160J / SHA4822T, DOA: 26/09/2019, TP Survey & Liability

Dear All,

We refer to the above subject and we are the authorized representative for owner of motor vehicle no. SLG5160J to resolve the above matter.

The attachment is for your reference.

Kindly take note that the vehicle is not in workshop and we need to arrange with the owner.

Please let us hear from you and we wish to know on the liability.

Thanks & Regards, Anna Hin Lung Workshop

Tel: 6858 3000 Fax: 6476 0075

Address: Blk 1008 Bukit Merah Lane 3 #01-20 Singapore 159722

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling

and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

HIN LUNG WORKSHOP
Blk, 1008 Bukit Merah Lane 3 #01-20, S'pore 159722. Tel: 68583000 Pax: 64760075

Website: www.hinlung.com.sg GST Regn. No: M2-0065859-X

M/s INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE P.LTD

64 CECIL STREET

#04/#05 IOB BUILDING

# TAX INVOICE

INVOICE NO. : TP503

Acc/Rep Date: 26/09/2019

Policy No. : DMPCSN3120121902

Model : 316I O Veh Reg. No.: SLG5160J

Invoice Date: 26/12/2019 Page: 1

SINGAPORE 049711 

1	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS GLOBAL SUM SETTLEMENT (COR)	1,392.52
	Nett Total Before GST Add GST @ 7%	1,392.52
	Nett Total After GST	1,490.00
1	REIMBRUSEMENT OF LOSS OF USE 3 DAYS	150.00
	Nett Total After GST	1,640.00

(One Thousand Six Hundred Forty Only)



HIN LUNG WORKSHOP (Workshop Manager)

# **Print Received Message**

This mail is associated with:

\*SLG5160J (MCT19090668) [SHA4822T]

ZHANG YUYANYAN Sep 26 2019 6:00PM [-] Hin Lung Workshop

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III\_SG), sent on 17/12/2019 13:58 PM.

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$1678.00) - SLG5160J - Claim Handler: Sherini Pillai

Approved:1678.00.			

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Natified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj 5	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	06 Dec 2019 Edit Reg		01 Oct 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,400 Edit Esti		2000	400.00 w Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Ca	
	Main	R	eference		aim Det	ails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM S	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 1	19930382	1R				
Main Claimant:	ZHANG Y	UYANYAN, ID:	58484193E							
Vehicle Re No.:	9 SLG516	03			Date of	Loss	26/09/201 [ <b>76</b> Months	9 18:00 - :59 s and <b>9</b> Days Fron	LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP/MC	T19090668			Policy/Co Note No.		MCOM0015	5		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SHA4822	т			Policy No (Claimar		DMPCSN3120121902			
					Excess:					
Repairer:	Hin Lung	Workshop (HQ)	Blk 1008 Bukit Mer	ah Lane 3, #	01-20, 1	5972	2 Bukit Mera	h - Tel: 68583000	);	
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6347	6100	Hand	led by Sher	ini Piliai]		
Claimant's Insurer:	China Tai		(Singapore) Pte. L							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	[Handled	by C	hong Pui Li	in] [Final Rp	t due 10/10/	2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All Comp	ose Case Mai
• 111_SG • 111_SG	(17/12/2019): (03/10/2019):	Alert - Adj Mand Alert - Adj Mand	late Approved (S\$ late Approved (S\$	1678.00) - 60.00) - SLO	SLG516 35160J -	03 - ( Clair	Claim Hand n Handler:	ler: Sherini Pil Sherini Pillai		
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KS =				.[3	View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complet
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subject	ct Handi	ler A	ssign	ed By	Completed On	Created	On Done

Page 1 of 2 Merimen e-Claims

### Claim Documents

\*SLG5160J (MCT19090668)

[SHA4822T]

TP

ZHANG YUYANYAN

Sep 26 2019 6:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Hin Lung Workshop

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page   ✓	1 2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnai	-
1	13/11/19 14:19	General View	■ Load JPG	1
2	13/11/19 14:19	General View	■ Load 3PG	Ø
3	13/11/19 14:19	General View	■ Load 3PG	Ø
4		General View	■ Loed 3PG	<b>Z</b>
_	13/11/19 14:19	General View	■ Load JPG	2
5	13/11/19 14:19		■ Load JPG	12
6	13/11/19 14:19	General View	■ Load JPG	2
7_	13/11/19 14:19	General View		2
5	13/11/19 14:19	General View	Used 3PG	
9	13/11/19 14:19	General View	1 Load 3PG	<u>~</u>
10	13/11/19 14:19	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>2</b>
11	13/11/19 14:19	General View	1 Load JPG	M
12	13/11/19 14:19	General View	1 Load 3PG	2
13	13/11/19 14:19	General View	O Load JPG	2
14	13/11/19 14:19	General View	1 Load JPG	82
15	13/11/19 14:19	General View	1 Load JPG	8
16	13/11/19 14:19	General View	■ Load JPG	2
17	13/11/19 14:19	General View	1 Load JPG	2
18	13/11/19 14:19	General View	■ Load JPG	2
19	13/11/19 14:19	General View	1 Load JPG	12
20	13/11/19 14:20	General View	■ Load JPG	12
21	13/11/19 14:20	General View	Load JPG	120
22	13/11/19 14:20	General View	■ Load JPG	V
23	13/11/19 14:20	General View	■ Load 3PG	82
24	13/11/19 14:20	General View	€ Load 3FG	12
25	13/11/19 14:20	General View	■ Load JPG	12
26	13/11/19 14:20	General View	■ Load JPG	V
27	13/11/19 14:20	General View	■ Load 3PG	2
28	13/11/19 14:20	General View	Load 3PG	R
29	13/11/19 14:20	General View	■ Load 3PG	V
30	13/11/19 14:20	General View	€ Load JPG	V
11	13/11/19 14:20	General View	■ Load 3PG	V
32	13/11/19 14:20	General View	1 Load 3PG	2
33	13/11/19 14:20	General View	■ Load 3PG	V
34	13/11/19 14:20	General View	■ Load 3PG	12
35	13/11/19 14:20	General View	■ Load JPG	1 =
36	13/11/19 14:20	General View	■ Load JPG	1 -
37	13/11/19 14:20	General View	■ Load JPG	8
38	13/11/19 14:20	General View	■ Load 3PG	-
19	13/11/19 14:20	General View	■ Load JPG	Z
#D	13/11/19 14:20	General View	■ Load JPG	2
¢1.	13/11/19 14:20	General View	■ Load JPG	8
42	13/11/19 14:20	General View	■ Load 3PG	2
16			<b>5</b> 0,000 pro	2

Pho	tos/Images		3 per s	age V	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail P	
Doc	umentation		I per i	age 🔽	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	01/10/19 20:17	EMAIL FROM III DD 01.10.19	0	Load PDF	
2	01/10/19 20:17	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	_
3	02/10/19 08:37	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load JPG	V
4	02/10/19 08:39	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP	0	Load JPG	M
5	08/10/19 11:22	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
6	13/11/19 14:19	FINAL REPAIR INVOICE	0	Load JPG	2
7	13/11/19 14:19	LOD	0	Load JPG	Z
В	06/12/19 14:46	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
9	06/12/19:14:46	LOD	0	Load PDF	
10	13/01/20 08:58	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
11	13/01/20 08:58	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	02/10/19 08:34	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

CC4/III19017304/R1GA3Q2 Our File No:

13/01/2020 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant

SLG5160J

Insured Vehicle No: SHA4822T

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

26/09/2019

TP Nature of Claim:

Claim No: MCT19090668

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**SLG5160J** 

Make & Model:

BMW 316I, 1.6 AT D/AB 4DR ABS HID (A)

Engine No:

A645J464N13B16A

Reg. Date:

17/05/2013 (Man. Year: 2013)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WBA3A12030J720428 105835 km

Colour: Engine Capacity: Black

1598 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

225/45 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/45 R18

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,829.00	1,272.00	557.00	30.45
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,280.00	500.00	780.00	60.94
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,109.00	1,772.00	1,337.00	43.00
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,400.00		
(S\$)	3,109.00	1,400.00	1,709.00	54,97
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	217.63	98.00	119.63	54.97
Nett Amount (S\$)	3,326.63	1,498.00	1,828.63	54.97
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	150.00		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	1,648.00		
Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	1,640.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

01/10/2019

Date Inspected:

02/10/2019 Inspected At:

Hin Lung Workshop (HQ)

Blk 1008 Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-20

Singapore 159722

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: Chong Pui Lin Manager: MOHD RASUL

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

# REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce			
Part Source: MRM-SG		Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 06 Dec 2019)		
Parts:	143	BMW 316I 1.6 AT D/AB 4DR ABS HID (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)		
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)		
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLG5160J)			
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running pag numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page			
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.		

## Recommended Parts

			Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Scratched	1,040.00 F	*1,040.00 F
2	1		*BOTH FRONT GRILLE	O/S Scratched	128.00 F	*64.00 F
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIPS	Scratched	98.00 F	*98.00 F
4	10		*BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	35.00 F	*35.00 F
5	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	Not Necessary	70.00 F	*-F
8	1		*REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	378.00 F	*-F
7	1		*SPONGE	Not Necessary	45.00 F	*-F
В	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	Scratched	35.00 FS	*35.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=Spcf	Vett.			
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,829.00	1,272.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REMOVE , REPAIR AND REPLACE PARTS FOR THE EFFECTED AREAS	New	900.00	250.00
2	SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS WITH 2K PAINT	New	300.00	250.00
3	CHECK WIRING AND PROPER FUNCTIONING	New	80.00	0.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	1,280.00	500.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >